Time Court 7 Court 8 Court9
09:00 Michael Wardle (3) v Simon Phillips (34)
09:25 Ozkan Mustafa (24) Steven Knight
09:50 Adam Grilli/ Marc Thornley David Evans/ Craig Bartlett
10:15 Mark Banfield (7) Jonathan Edwards (23)
10:40 Russell Cox (12) Robert Hambrook
11:05 David Mudge (7) Steve Burnett (33)
11:30 Richard Cobb (11) lan Gregory (44)
11:55 Paul Dodds (5) Mervyn Davies
12:20 Dan Fernandez (4) Archie Lal (10)
12:45|Gordon Lamb/ Seab Brodrick David Evans/ Craig Bartlett |Simon Martin/ Dan Fernande:v Phillip Hall/ Spencer Harris Patrick Osborn/ Zoe Fennell Elspeth Edwards/ Stephen Stott

13:10
13:35
14:00
14:25
14:50
15:15
15:40
16:05
16:30
16:55
17:20
17:45
18:10
18:35
19:00
19:25
19:50

Billy Jones (28)

Tanya Ruff (3)

Adam Grilli/ Amber Marshall
Nick Harbour (38)

Nina Parker (13)

Patrick Osborn/ Zoe Fennell
Billy Jones (28)

Nina Parker (13)

Paul Fennell/ Sarah Mackie
Nick Harbour (38)

v
v
v
v
v
v
v
v
v
v
v
Tanya Ruff (3) %

John Cordeaux/ Rob Hambrook v
Billy Jones (28) v
Tanya Ruff (3) %
2nd GB v
WQF1 v

Mixed Doubles Final

James Spencer
Jennifer Spencer (13)
Jennifer Spencer/ James Spen
Matthew Broadberry
Nicky Horn

Mike Fleming/ Helen Cann
Matthew Broadberry
Jennifer Spencer (13)
Jennifer Spencer/ James Spen
James Spencer

Nicky Horn

Phillip Hall/ Spencer Harris
Nick Harbour (38)

Nina Parker (13)

3rd GA

WGA

Alan Voyce \
Andrew Borland (46) v
Adam Grilli/ Marc Thornley v
Richard Cobb (19) v
Simon Jackson (59) v
Matt Morgan (36) v
Paul Dodds (5) v
Richard Cobb (19) v
Simon Jackson (59) v
Matt Morgan (36) v
Mike Fleming/ Helen Cann v
Elspeth Edwards/ Nicky Horn (Harrc v

Richard Cobb (19) v
Luke Friend v
2nd GA v
WQF2 v

B Grade FINAL

Mervyn Davies

Steve Burnett

Ozkan Mustafa/ lan Gregory
Luke Friend

Shaun Cramer

Steve Burnett

Archie Lal (10)

Shaun Cramer

Luke Friend

Andrew Borland (46)

Elspeth Edwards/ Stephen Stott
Zoe Fennell/ Amber Marshall (Woodforg
Simon Jackson (59)
Shaun Cramer

3rd GB

WGB

James Powley (7)
Spencer Harris (10)
Phillip Hall (4)
Michael Wardle (3)
Paul Mancey (39)
Simon Phillips (34)
James Powley (7)
Jennifer Spencer (13)
Archie Lal (10)
Dan Fernandez (4)
1st (A)
1st (A)
1st (A)
1st (B)

FINAL
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Stephen Widdison/ Phillip Clarke (Collingham) v

FINAL 50's Doubles

David Gouldby
Nigel Truman (24)
lan Gregory (44)
David Browne (21)
Dave Mckenna
Steven Knight
Spencer Harris (10)
Nicky Horn

Alan Voyce

Paul Dodds (5)

1st (B)

1st (C)

1st (B)

1st (C)

John Alderson/ Trevor Bush (Harrogate)
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UK-Racketball Series Finals 2018 - Schedule

Court 10 Time Court 3 Court 4 Time

09:00]|David Worrall (1) v lan Sneddon David Browne (21) v Dave Mckenna 09:00

Billy Jones/ Ted Jeal v Andy Ruff/ Dan Soar 09:25]Philip Clarke (14) v Norman Smith (25) Michael Wardle (3) v Paul Mancey (39) 09:25
Mark Banfield/ David Worral v Mike Fleming/ Brian Howarth 09:50|Chris Hawken (11) v Paul Halstead (20) James Powley (7) v Nigel Truman (24) 09:50
Simon Martin/ Nick Harbour v Phillip Hall/ Spencer Harris 10:15|Stephen Widdison (2) v Steve Pearcey Spencer Harris (10) v David Gouldby 10:15
Peter Marsden (8) v Robert Thomas 10:40]Hans Billson (13) v Rob Welton (21) Michael Wardle (3) v Dave Mckenna 10:40
Patrick Osborn/ Marc Thornley v John Cordeaux/ Rob Hambrook 11:05|Trevor Bush (9) v John Alderson (24) David Browne (21) v Paul Mancey (39) 11:05
James Powley/ David Gouldby v Ozkan Mustafa/ lan Gregory 11:30|Graham Greensall (5) v Gary Westwood Michael Wardle (3) v Steven Knight 11:30
Billy Jones/ Ted Jeal v Phillip Hall/ Spencer Harris 11:55|Paul Fennell/ Russell Cox v Mervyn Davies/ Gary Westwood |Ozkan Mustafa (24) v Simon Phillips (34) 11:55
David Worrall (1) v Norman Smith (25) 12:20|David Browne (12) v Gordon Lamb (23) Mark Banfield (7) v Robert Hambrook 12:20
Philip Clarke (14) v lan Sneddon 12:45|David Mudge (7) v Paul Halstead (20) Russell Cox (12) v Jonathan Edwards (23) 12:45
Stephen Widdison (2) v Rob Welton (21) 13:10]|Hans Billson (13) v Steve Pearcey James Spencer v Matthew Broadberry 13:10
Dan Fernandez (4) v Mervyn Davies 13:35|Graham Greensall (5) v Gary Westwood 13:35
Mark Banfield/ David Worral v Mervyn Davies/ Gary Westwood 14:00|Chris Hawken (11) v Steve Burnett (33) Michael Wardle (3) v Ozkan Mustafa (24) 14:00
Paul Fennell/ Russell Cox v Mike Fleming/ Brian Howarth 14:25|Patrick Osborn/ Marc Thornley v Phillip Hall/ Spencer Harris Mark Banfield (7) v Russell Cox (12) 14:25
Simon Martin/ Nick Harbour v Andy Ruff/ Dan Soar 14:50|Paul Dodds (5) v Alan Voyce Nigel Truman (24) v David Gouldby 14:50
Adam Grilli/ Marc Thornley v Gordon Lamb/ Seab Brodrick 15:15|Peter Marsden (8) v John Alderson (24) Jonathan Edwards (23) v Robert Hambrook 15:15
Simon Martin/ Dan Fernandez v John Cordeaux/ Rob Hambrook 15:40|David Mudge (7) v Chris Hawken (11) David Worrall (1) v Philip Clarke (14) 15:40
Ozkan Mustafa/ lan Gregory v Gordon Lamb/ Seab Brodrick 16:05|Paul Halstead (20) v Steve Burnett (33) Norman Smith (25) v lan Sneddon 16:05
Billy Jones/ Ted Jeal v Simon Martin/ Nick Harbour 16:30]Trevor Bush (9) v Robert Thomas Mervyn Davies v Archie Lal (10) 16:30
John Alderson (24) v Robert Thomas 16:55|Stephen Widdison (2) v Hans Billson (13) Dan Fernandez (4) v Alan Voyce 16:55
Gordon Lamb (23) v Gary Westwood 17:20|Rob Welton (21) v Steve Pearcey Phillip Hall (4) v Richard Cobb (11) 17:20
Peter Marsden (8) V Trevor Bush (9) 17:45)Graham Greensall (5) v David Browne (12) Adam Grilli/ Amber Marshall v Paul Fennell/ Sarah Mackie 17:45
1st D v 1IstE 18:10|Mike Fleming/ Brian Howarth v Mervyn Davies/ Gary Westwood 18:10
1st A v 1stB 18:35|Patrick Osborn/ Marc Thornley v Simon Martin/ Dan Fernandez 18:35
1st C v 1st D/E 19:00|James Powley/ David Gouldby v David Evans/ Craig Bartlett 19:00
Andy Ruff/ Dan Soar v Phillip Hall/ Spencer Harris 19:25 19:25
FINAL 19:50 19:50
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Court 2 Time

09:00
09:25
09:50
10:15
10:40
11:05
11:30
11:55
12:20
12:45
13:10
13:35
Gordon Lamb/ Seab Brodrick 14:00
Ozkan Mustafa/ lan Gregory 14:25
Gary Westwood 14:50
Paul Fennell/ Russell Cox 15:15
James Powley/ David Gouldby 15:40
16:05
16:30
16:55
17:20
17:45
18:10
18:35
19:00
19:25
19:50

James Powley/ David Gouldby
David Evans/ Craig Bartlett
David Browne (12)

Mark Banfield/ David Worral
Adam Grilli/ Marc Thornley
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